
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 37 Ehardt Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 00:47:06 100

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 20 Zwurtschek Mario RC Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1980 mAK 00:37:11 100

2 23 Obermeier Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 mAK 00:38:30 99

3 18 Sluiter Gert  1989 mAK 00:38:39 98

4 14 Hiess Michael BikeManiac 1993 mAK 00:38:49 97

5 13 Kaider Philipp RC Sport Vollmann powerd by BMC 1985 mAK 00:39:24 96

6 36 Petridis Simon  1998 mAK 00:39:41 95

7 42 Polo Thomas Nora Racing Team 1971 mAK 00:39:49 94

8 28 Schuch Günther BikeManiac 1971 mAK 00:41:02 93

9 5 Müller Gerfried LAC Harlekin 1969 mAK 00:41:15 92

10 12 Krenn Wilfried Tom´s Radhaus 1970 mAK 00:42:10 91

11 33 Hochmeister Ewald  1979 mAK 00:43:38 90

12 15 Grubeck Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1980 mAK 00:45:07 89

13 7 Gresko Wolfgang  1975 mAK 00:45:16 88

14 40 Schulz Stefan  1988 mAK 00:45:32 87

15 44 Wrana Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mAK 00:46:18 86

16 17 Peer Thomas RC Sport Vollmann 1970 mAK 00:46:21 85

17 6 Hager Rene RS Team Nordmänner 1980 mAK 00:46:26 84

18 4 Wurmbauer Michael RS Team Nordmänner 1985 mAK 00:47:32 83

19 38 Kura Carsten LAC Harlekin 1970 mAK 00:47:34 82

20 21 Weinhofer Christian  1986 mAK 00:47:43 81

21 2 Wild Gerald RS Team Nordmänner 1974 mAK 00:48:12 80

22 1 Schmid Robert Tri Team Neudorf 1971 mAK 00:48:23 79
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23 10 Obetzhauser Michael  1992 mAK 00:49:49 78

24 43 Bittmann Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 00:50:46 77

25 27 Datschetzky Manfred Tri Team Neudorf 1973 mAK 00:51:34 76

26 22 Weber Stefan Mauerbach 2003 mAK 00:52:11 75

27 32 Horak Dennis  1991 mAK 00:54:47 74

28 8 Waismayer Roman Altenmarkt 1975 mAK 00:55:10 73

29 25 Nestler Roland Tri Team Neudorf 1980 mAK 00:55:18 72

30 26 Hauer Bernhard Tri Team Neudorf 1976 mAK 00:59:33 71

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 16 Wilhelm Thomas Klosterneuburg 1968 m50 00:42:06,000 100

2 3 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 00:43:08,000 99

3 35 Goluszka Peter Arbö Wien Enegie Röhsler & Co. 1957 m50 00:44:59,000 98

4 11 Aigner Alfred - 1959 m50 00:45:16,000 97

5 45 Pelzer Lorenz Sen. Tri Team Neudorf 1952 m50 00:46:17,000 96

6 19 Tertsch Manfred Leiseradler 1961 m50 00:46:33,000 95

7 41 Strasser Johann Tri Team Neudorf 1955 m50 00:47:05,000 94

8 31 Tesar Peter LAC Harlekin 1963 m50 00:47:39,000 93

9 24 Wolf Gerhard RS Team Nordmänner 1968 m50 00:51:06,000 92

10 34 Körmer Wolfgang - 1967 m50 00:51:26,000 91

11 30 Kaudela Biz Tri Team Neudorf 1960 m50 00:52:47,000 90

12 39 Brenner Josef Tri Team Musketiere 1961 m50 00:58:36,000 89

13 9 Waismayer Johann Neudorf 1954 m50 00:59:37,000 88

DNF 29 Stipsitz Johann - 1960 m50 1

Herrn



10. EZF Neudorf  am  22.09.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 20 Zwurtschek, Mario RC Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirch MAK80 1 3 7 : 1 1 

2 23 Obermeier, Mario Nora Racing Team MAK91 2 3 8 : 3 0 

3 18 Slaiter, Gert - MAK89 3 3 8 : 3 9 

4 14 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac MAK93 4 3 8 : 4 9 

5 13 Kaider, Philipp RC Sport Vollmann powerd by MAK85 5 3 9 : 2 4 

6 36 Petridis, Simon - MAK98 6 3 9 : 4 1 

7 42 Polo, Thomas Nora Racing Team MAK71 7 3 9 : 4 9 

8 28 Schuch, Günther BikeManiac MAK71 8 4 1 : 0 2 

9 5 Müller, Gerfried LAC Harlekin MAK69 9 4 1 : 1 5 

10 16 Wilhelm, Thomas Klosterneuburg M5068 1 4 2 : 0 6 

11 12 Krenn, Wilfried Tom´s Radhaus MAK70 10 4 2 : 1 0 

12 3 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf M5064 2 4 3 : 0 8 

13 33 Hochmeister, Ewald - MAK79 11 4 3 : 3 8 

14 35 Goluszka, Peter Arbö Wien Enegie Röhsler & C M5057 3 4 4 : 5 9 

15 15 Grubeck, Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team MAK80 12 4 5 : 0 7 

16 11 Aigner, Alfred - M5059 4 4 5 : 1 6 

16 7 Gresko, Wolfgang - MAK75 13 4 5 : 1 6 

18 40 Schulz, Stefan - MAK88 14 4 5 : 3 2 

19 45 Pelzer sen., Lorenz Tri Team Neudorf M5052 5 4 6 : 1 7 

20 44 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen MAK76 15 4 6 : 1 8 

21 17 Peer, Thomas RC Sport Vollmann MAK70 16 4 6 : 2 1 

22 6 Hager, Rene RS Team Nordmänner MAK80 17 4 6 : 2 6 

23 19 Tertsch, Manfred Leiseradler M5061 6 4 6 : 3 3 

24 41 Strasser, Johann Tri Team Neudorf M5055 7 4 7 : 0 5 

25 37 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin WAK74 1 4 7 : 0 6 

26 4 Wurmbauer, Michael RS Team Nordmänner MAK85 18 4 7 : 3 2 

27 38 Kura, Carsten LAC Harlekin MAK70 19 4 7 : 3 4 

28 31 Tesar, Peter LAC Harlekin M5063 8 4 7 : 3 9 

29 21 Weinhofer, Christian - MAK86 20 4 7 : 4 3 

30 2 Wild, Gerald RS Team Nordmänner MAK74 21 4 8 : 1 2 

31 1 Schmid, Robert Tri Team Neudorf MAK71 22 4 8 : 2 3 

32 10 Obetzhauser, Michael - MAK92 23 4 9 : 4 9 

33 43 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin MAK71 24 5 0 : 4 6 

34 24 Wolf, Gerhard RS Team Nordmänner M5068 9 5 1 : 0 6 

35 34 Körmer, Wolfgang - M5067 10 5 1 : 2 6 

36 27 Datschetzky, Manfred Tri Team Neudorf MAK73 25 5 1 : 3 4 

37 22 Weber, Stefan Mauerbach MAK03 26 5 2 : 1 1 

38 30 Kaudela, Biz Tri Team Neudorf M5060 11 5 2 : 4 7 

39 32 Horak, Dennis - MAK91 27 5 4 : 4 7 

40 8 Waismayer, Roman Altenmarkt MAK75 28 5 5 : 1 0 

41 25 Nestler, Roland Tri Team Neudorf MAK80 29 5 5 : 1 8 

42 39 Brenner, Josef Tri Team Musketiere M5061 12 5 8 : 3 6 

43 26 Hauer, Bernhard Tri Team Neudorf MAK76 30 5 9 : 3 3 

44 9 Waismayer, Johann Neudorf M5054 13 5 9 : 3 7 
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10. EZF Neudorf  am  22.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 20 Zwurtschek, Mario RC Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirch MAK80 1 3 7 : 1 1 

2 23 Obermeier, Mario Nora Racing Team MAK91 2 3 8 : 3 0 

3 18 Slaiter, Gert - MAK89 3 3 8 : 3 9 

4 14 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac MAK93 4 3 8 : 4 9 

5 13 Kaider, Philipp RC Sport Vollmann powerd by MAK85 5 3 9 : 2 4 

6 36 Petridis, Simon - MAK98 6 3 9 : 4 1 

7 42 Polo, Thomas Nora Racing Team MAK71 7 3 9 : 4 9 

8 28 Schuch, Günther BikeManiac MAK71 8 4 1 : 0 2 

9 5 Müller, Gerfried LAC Harlekin MAK69 9 4 1 : 1 5 

10 16 Wilhelm, Thomas Klosterneuburg M5068 1 4 2 : 0 6 

11 12 Krenn, Wilfried Tom´s Radhaus MAK70 10 4 2 : 1 0 

12 3 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf M5064 2 4 3 : 0 8 

13 33 Hochmeister, Ewald - MAK79 11 4 3 : 3 8 

14 35 Goluszka, Peter Arbö Wien Enegie Röhsler & C M5057 3 4 4 : 5 9 

15 15 Grubeck, Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team MAK80 12 4 5 : 0 7 

16 11 Aigner, Alfred - M5059 4 4 5 : 1 6 

16 7 Gresko, Wolfgang - MAK75 13 4 5 : 1 6 

18 40 Schulz, Stefan - MAK88 14 4 5 : 3 2 

19 45 Pelzer sen., Lorenz Tri Team Neudorf M5052 5 4 6 : 1 7 

20 44 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen MAK76 15 4 6 : 1 8 

21 17 Peer, Thomas RC Sport Vollmann MAK70 16 4 6 : 2 1 

22 6 Hager, Rene RS Team Nordmänner MAK80 17 4 6 : 2 6 

23 19 Tertsch, Manfred Leiseradler M5061 6 4 6 : 3 3 

24 41 Strasser, Johann Tri Team Neudorf M5055 7 4 7 : 0 5 

25 4 Wurmbauer, Michael RS Team Nordmänner MAK85 18 4 7 : 3 2 

26 38 Kura, Carsten LAC Harlekin MAK70 19 4 7 : 3 4 

27 31 Tesar, Peter LAC Harlekin M5063 8 4 7 : 3 9 

28 21 Weinhofer, Christian - MAK86 20 4 7 : 4 3 

29 2 Wild, Gerald RS Team Nordmänner MAK74 21 4 8 : 1 2 

30 1 Schmid, Robert Tri Team Neudorf MAK71 22 4 8 : 2 3 

31 10 Obetzhauser, Michael - MAK92 23 4 9 : 4 9 

32 43 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin MAK71 24 5 0 : 4 6 

33 24 Wolf, Gerhard RS Team Nordmänner M5068 9 5 1 : 0 6 

34 34 Körmer, Wolfgang - M5067 10 5 1 : 2 6 

35 27 Datschetzky, Manfred Tri Team Neudorf MAK73 25 5 1 : 3 4 

36 22 Weber, Stefan Mauerbach MAK03 26 5 2 : 1 1 

37 30 Kaudela, Biz Tri Team Neudorf M5060 11 5 2 : 4 7 

38 32 Horak, Dennis - MAK91 27 5 4 : 4 7 

39 8 Waismayer, Roman Altenmarkt MAK75 28 5 5 : 1 0 

40 25 Nestler, Roland Tri Team Neudorf MAK80 29 5 5 : 1 8 

41 39 Brenner, Josef Tri Team Musketiere M5061 12 5 8 : 3 6 

42 26 Hauer, Bernhard Tri Team Neudorf MAK76 30 5 9 : 3 3 

43 9 Waismayer, Johann Neudorf M5054 13 5 9 : 3 7 
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10. EZF Neudorf  am  22.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin WAK74 1 4 7 : 0 6 
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10. EZF Neudorf  am  22.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  MAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 20 Zwurtschek, Mario RC Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirch MAK80 1 3 7 : 1 1 

2 23 Obermeier, Mario Nora Racing Team MAK91 2 3 8 : 3 0 

3 18 Slaiter, Gert - MAK89 3 3 8 : 3 9 

4 14 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac MAK93 4 3 8 : 4 9 

5 13 Kaider, Philipp RC Sport Vollmann powerd by MAK85 5 3 9 : 2 4 

6 36 Petridis, Simon - MAK98 6 3 9 : 4 1 

7 42 Polo, Thomas Nora Racing Team MAK71 7 3 9 : 4 9 

8 28 Schuch, Günther BikeManiac MAK71 8 4 1 : 0 2 

9 5 Müller, Gerfried LAC Harlekin MAK69 9 4 1 : 1 5 

10 12 Krenn, Wilfried Tom´s Radhaus MAK70 10 4 2 : 1 0 

11 33 Hochmeister, Ewald - MAK79 11 4 3 : 3 8 

12 15 Grubeck, Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team MAK80 12 4 5 : 0 7 

13 7 Gresko, Wolfgang - MAK75 13 4 5 : 1 6 

14 40 Schulz, Stefan - MAK88 14 4 5 : 3 2 

15 44 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen MAK76 15 4 6 : 1 8 

16 17 Peer, Thomas RC Sport Vollmann MAK70 16 4 6 : 2 1 

17 6 Hager, Rene RS Team Nordmänner MAK80 17 4 6 : 2 6 

18 4 Wurmbauer, Michael RS Team Nordmänner MAK85 18 4 7 : 3 2 

19 38 Kura, Carsten LAC Harlekin MAK70 19 4 7 : 3 4 

20 21 Weinhofer, Christian - MAK86 20 4 7 : 4 3 

21 2 Wild, Gerald RS Team Nordmänner MAK74 21 4 8 : 1 2 

22 1 Schmid, Robert Tri Team Neudorf MAK71 22 4 8 : 2 3 

23 10 Obetzhauser, Michael - MAK92 23 4 9 : 4 9 

24 43 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin MAK71 24 5 0 : 4 6 

25 27 Datschetzky, Manfred Tri Team Neudorf MAK73 25 5 1 : 3 4 

26 22 Weber, Stefan Mauerbach MAK03 26 5 2 : 1 1 

27 32 Horak, Dennis - MAK91 27 5 4 : 4 7 

28 8 Waismayer, Roman Altenmarkt MAK75 28 5 5 : 1 0 

29 25 Nestler, Roland Tri Team Neudorf MAK80 29 5 5 : 1 8 

30 26 Hauer, Bernhard Tri Team Neudorf MAK76 30 5 9 : 3 3 
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10. EZF Neudorf  am  22.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 16 Wilhelm, Thomas Klosterneuburg M5068 1 4 2 : 0 6 

2 3 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf M5064 2 4 3 : 0 8 

3 35 Goluszka, Peter Arbö Wien Enegie Röhsler & C M5057 3 4 4 : 5 9 

4 11 Aigner, Alfred - M5059 4 4 5 : 1 6 

5 45 Pelzer sen., Lorenz Tri Team Neudorf M5052 5 4 6 : 1 7 

6 19 Tertsch, Manfred Leiseradler M5061 6 4 6 : 3 3 

7 41 Strasser, Johann Tri Team Neudorf M5055 7 4 7 : 0 5 

8 31 Tesar, Peter LAC Harlekin M5063 8 4 7 : 3 9 

9 24 Wolf, Gerhard RS Team Nordmänner M5068 9 5 1 : 0 6 

10 34 Körmer, Wolfgang - M5067 10 5 1 : 2 6 

11 30 Kaudela, Biz Tri Team Neudorf M5060 11 5 2 : 4 7 

12 39 Brenner, Josef Tri Team Musketiere M5061 12 5 8 : 3 6 

13 9 Waismayer, Johann Neudorf M5054 13 5 9 : 3 7 
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10. EZF Neudorf  am  22.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  WAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin WAK74 1 4 7 : 0 6 
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